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Issue Date:  September 24, 2023 
Implementation Date: September 24, 2023 
Document Type:      

 ☒  Bulletin    

 ☐  Decision     
Status: 

☒  Published  

☐  Internal  
Number:  SC01-2023 
Event:      Karting BRMC  
Subject:   BRMC 2023/2024 - Calendar Amendment 
 
Under the authority set in the BMF National Sporting Code, the BMF 2023/2024 Motorsport 
Calendar, and specifically the BRMC Calendar, is to be modified as highlighted below.  
 
It is recommended that in addition to retaining a copy of this bulletin all parties modify the text of 
the regulations according to the following: 
 

 
Key:  Deleted text: crossed out text 

New Text: Highlighted and underlined 
 

BRMC Round  Date 

Round 1 Friday, September 29, 2023  Friday, December 15, 2023 

Round 2 Friday, October 6, 2023  Friday, January 12, 2024 

Round 3 Friday, December 15, 2023  Saturday , January 13, 2024 

Round 4 Friday, January 12, 2024  Friday, January  26, 2024 

Round 5 Friday, January  26, 2024   Friday, February 09, 2024 

Round 6 Friday, February 09, 2024   Saturday, February 10, 2024 

Round 7 Friday, February 23, 2024    

Round 8 Friday, March 8, 2024 

 
On Behalf of the BMF Sporting Commission 

 

 

 

 

_______________________ 
Bahrain Motor Federation  


